[bookmark: _GoBack]附表如下：
	乡镇名称

机具名称
	五泉镇
	大寨街道
办事处
	杨陵街道
办事处
	李台街道
办事处
	揉谷镇
	合计

	耕整地机械
	16
	2
	4
	2
	15
	39

	种植施肥机械
	4
	1
	2
	2
	5
	14

	田园管理机械
	173
	3
	55
	4
	49
	284

	灌溉机械
	0
	1
	0
	1
	2
	4

	收获机械
	3
	0
	7
	3
	2
	15

	田间监测及作业监控设备
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	2

	饲料（草）收获加工运输设备
	4
	1
	0
	1
	3
	9

	粮油糖初加工机械
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1

	农用动力机械
	5
	1
	3
	2
	13
	24

	合  计
	205
	9
	71
	18
	89
	392



